
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount
of claim 
admitted

Nature
of claim

Whether
related
party?

% of 
voting
share in 
CoC

1 NSDL 15.07.2024 234,910.25           234,910.25              Unsecured 
Claim No NA - -

Total 234,910.25           234,910.25            - - -

Remarks,
if any

Amount of
claim 
under

verificatio
n

S.
No.

Name of
creditor

Details of claim Details of claim admitted
Amount
of claim

not
admitted

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Satluj Spintex Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 03.07.2024 

List of creditors  as on: 24.07.2024
List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in INR)


